
5 6 7

1 2 3 4

Clariant
Desiccant cartridges

Desiccant cartridges

Desiccant cartridges provide protection against moisture related issues for a wide range of applications in containers, 
cases, electrical and optical devices.
Clariant´s range contains different designs and finishes:
· Cartridges are made from aluminium, anodised and black anodised
· Cartridges from polymer cast

Desiccant cartridges come with Molecular Sieve fill or Silica Gel fill due to different specification or end uses.   
Most of our desiccant cartridges are designed to meet military specifications and are listed under a NATO-Stock-
Number (NSN).

Special designs are available on demand and reflect a customized development based on our experience.

For further information please contact the Clariant sales office and ask for further versions or more detailed data.
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DESICCANT CARTRIDGES-AlumINIum, wITh humIDITy INDICAToR CARD, fIllED wITh molECulARSIEvE

ARTIClE NR. PIC. DESCRIPTIoN NSN NR. fIllING 
wEIGhT

DImENSIoNS  
(mm)

ThREAD

3500 24876227701 1 680 000 4440-12-159-0046 2g Ø 16, L27 M18 x 1,5

200003062 24872927701 2 680 300 6685-01-005-4528 7,5 g Ø 23, L48 1“ - 14 UNS 2B

3449 24876127701 3 DA 1 6685-00-209-4400 6 g Ø 20, L 47 R ¾“

Z002179 24892827706 4 HE 4,7 4440-12-164-2970 4 g Ø 17, L 47 M18 x 1

4969 24881027701 DA 2 6685-12-302-0324 15 g Ø 20, L 102 R ¾“

3412 24876027705 DA 24-108 4440-12-184-5165 17 g Ø 24, L 108 –

DESICCANT CARTRIDGES – TRANSPARENT PlASTIC

ARTIClE NR. PIC. DESCRIPTIoN NSN NR. fIllING 
wEIGhT

DImENSIoNS  
(mm)

ThREAD

Z002134 24892027701 5 K 10  - 0,3 g Ø 17, L 12 M14 x 1

Z002104 24890627668 6 K 15 4440-12-135-1439 11 g Ø 45, L 30 M18 x 1,5

Z002196 24893427701 7 KOP 5 4440-12-363-2254 4,5 g Ø 36, L 11 –
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This information corresponds to the present state of our 
knowledge and is intended as a general description of our 
products and their possible applications. Clariant makes no 
warranties, express or implied, as to the information’s accuracy, 
adequacy, sufficiency or freedom from defect and assumes 
no liability in connection with any use of this information. 
Any user of this product is responsible for determining the 
suitability of Clariant’s products for its particular application. 
* Nothing included in this information waives any of Clariant’s 
General Terms and Conditions of sale, which control unless it 
agrees otherwise in writing. Any existing intellectual/industrial 
property rights must be observed. due to possible changes in 
our products and applicable national and international regulati-
ons and laws, the status of our products could change. material 
safety data sheets providing safety precautions, that should 
be observed when handling or storing Clariant products, are 
available upon request and are provided in compliance with 
applicable law. You should obtain and review the applicable 
material safety data sheet information before handling any 
of these products. For additional information, please contact 
Clariant.

*  for sales to customers located within the united States  
and Canada the following applies in addition: 
No eXPRess oR ImPLIed wARRANTY Is mAde oF  
The meRChANTAbILITY, suITAbILITY, FITNess FoR A  
PARTICuLAR PuRPose oR oTheRwIse oF ANY  
PRoduCT oR seRvICe.

® Trademark of Clariant registered in many countries 
© 2012 Clariant International Ltd
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Packaging

Standard: 10 pc. in aluminium-barrier film

ARTIClE NR. DImENSIoNS (mm)

d1 – ThREAD d2 d3 d4 d5 d6

Z002138 24892127701 M 16 x 1,5 9 13 24 9 8

Z002108 24890927701 M 16 x 1,5 9 13 24 9 8

Z002142 25087227701 M 16 x 1,5 9 13 24 9 8

Z002110 24811127701 M 24 x 1,5 17 21 32 17 15

Z002130 25087127701 M 36 x 1,5 29 33 45 17 27

Z002192 24893227701 M 24 x 1,5 17 21 32 17 15

Z002186 24892927701 M 24 x 1,5 17 21 32 17 15

Z002115 24891527701 M 36 x 1,5 29 33 45 17 27

TEChNICAl DATA

ARTIClE NR. NSN NR. NomINAl
lENGTh

fIllING wEIGhT 
molECulARSIEvE

DImENSIoNS
(mm)

Z002138 24892127701 4440-12-158-5262 2,5 – 15 (transp.) ca. 0,35 g Ø 24, L 15

Z002108 24890927701 4440-12-158-5263 5 – 25 ca. 0,7 g Ø 24, L 25

Z002142 25087227701 4440-12-158-5264 10 – 50 ca. 1,5 g Ø 24, L 50

Z002110 24811127701 4440-12-175-4087 10 – 17 ca. 1,5 g Ø 32, L 17

Z002130 25087127701 4440-12-175-4086 25 – 16 ca. 3,5 g Ø 45, L 16

Z002192 24893227701 4440-12-158-5265 25 – 35 ca. 3,5 g Ø 32, L 35

Z002186 24892927701 4440-12-158-5429 50 – 70 ca. 7 g Ø 32, L 70

Z002115 24891527701 4440-12-390-3594 100 – 45 ca. 14 g Ø 45, L 45


